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1ST CLASS Tel. SUTTER 648

Burris Laura A, widow, r 806 Fell
Burris Laura A Miss, nurse, r 1123 Lin-

coln Way
Burris Wm B, bkkpr NW Pac RR, r 3441

20th
*S*Burris. See Burress
Burroni Jos, livery, 1823 Union
Burroni Louis A, salesman Cunningham

Curtiss & Welch, r 1825 Union
Burroughs Adding Machine Co, 717

Market
Burroughs Geo, steward, r 2930 Sacra-

mento
Burroughs Robt E, teamster, r 374, 9th
Burroughs Robt E Jr, elk, r 374, 9th
Burrowes Alex, elk, r 136 Oak
Burrowes E T Co, window screens, 68

Post
Burrowes Wm E, teamster, r 144 Juniper
Burrows A, janitor Monadnock Bldg, r

402 Grove
Burrows Ann J Mrs, propr Hotel New

Orleans, r 705 Broadway
Burrows B, elk E Sadlis Co, r 619 Lar-

kin
Burrows Chas P, painter, r 827, 14th
Burrows Charlotte, widow, r 1480 McAl-

lister
Burrows C M, salesman, r 706 Polk
Burrows Don F, lab, U S Customs, r

3411 Anza
Burrows Edw, stereotyper, r 1810 O'Far-

rell
Burrows Fredk G, physician 350 Post, r

Union Square Hotel
Burrows Harley H, lab, r 447 Broderick
Burrows Henry, 824 Laguna
Burrows Henry, mgr Hotel New Orleans

r 705 Broadway
Burrows John W, cashier Call, r 558

11th Av
Burrows Marguerite Miss, sec S F Dis-

count Agency, r San Anselmo
Burrows Mark C, bkkpr r 2055 Bush
Burrows Mary, widow, r 117 Germania
Burrows Robt, physician, 2132 Pine
Burrows Roy, elk, r 136 Oak
Burrows Thos, locksmith 112 Fillmore,

r 117 Germania Av
£5TBurrows. See Barrows
Burrucker Albert L, r 1565 Jackson
Bursell Chas E, salesman J A Kuppen-

heimer, r 353 Kearnv
Bursley Allen A, elk Pacific Mail SS

Co, r 895 Golden Gate Av
Burson Chas F, lather, r 27 Cumber-

land
Burson David H, dentist 10 East, r 326

Stockton
Burson Elizabeth J, widow, r 2255

Broadway
Burson Jas A, cond, r 9 Russell
£S~Burson. See Berson
Burstein Harry, carp r 173 Sweeny
Burt Andrew B, with Redwood Mfrs Co,

r Hotel Colonial
Burt Bert B, bkkpr Am Nat Bank of S

F, r 169 Belvedere
Burt B W, salesman Blake, Moffitt &

Towne. r Berkeley
Burt Chas J, contr, 156 Dolores
Burt Chas W. plasterer, r 1961a, 15th
Burt Edwin C Co, whol shoes, Pacific

Bldg
Burt Emma, widow, r 1860 Buchanan
Burt Geo, with The Jas W Edwards Co,

r Alameda
Burt Geo R, Jr, asst mgr Owl Drug Co
Burt Harriett, widow, r 1905 Union
Burt Jas, chauffeur, r 2609 Diamond
Burt Jennie R, widow, r 224 Shotwell
Burt Josie J, widow, r 1235, 5th Av
Burt Robt, sign painter, r 1388 Haight
Burt Roy, marker, r 828 Turk
Burt Walter, mach, r 1717 Ellis
Burt W H, salesman Holbrook, Merrill

& Stetson, r Berkeley
Burtchaell Arthur E, supt J W Burtch-

aell. r 1600 Waller

Burtchaell B M, with Griffith Durney
Co, r Corte Madera

Burtchaell Geo, plumber, r 1690 Golden
Gate Av

Burtchaell Herbert W, salesman J W
Burtchaell, r Berkeley

BUETCHAILL J W, mfr gas and elect-
ric fixtures, 357 Ellis, tel Franklin
1002, r Berkeley

Burtchaell Samuel W, pres Dolliver &
Bro, r Oakland

Burtchartt Geo, bartndr, r 2042 Mission
Burtis Augustine W, drayman, r 1080

Hampshire
Burtis Prentis T, dept mgr Hale Bros,

r 1400 Washington
BURTIS ROBERT W, pres Bauer Fix-

ture Co, r 1363 Masonic Av
Burtner Wm H, barber 730 Turk, r 814

Turk
Burtnett Edw M, elk Crane Co, r 338

Paris
Burtnett John A, painter, r 338 Paris
Burton Aaron, with Yorkshire Ins Co, r

Oakland
Burton Arthur H, elk Royal Ins Co, r

Oakland
Burton Arthur J, wharfinger Harbor

Commissioners, r Oakland
Burton Alice E Mrs. bkkpr Madison &

Burke, r 342 Locust
Burton Arthur, teamster, r 185 Russ
Burton Augustus A, salesman, r 1125

Buchanan
Burton Benj J, physician Pacific Bldg, r

647, 9th Av
Burton Benj T Mrs, physician, r 647, 9th

Av
Burton Bullis, teamster, r 426 Tehama
Burton Burel, painter, r 1027 Golden

Gate Av
Burton C E J, elk Royal Ins Co, r Oak-

land
Burton Chas E, carp, r 1075 Sanchez
Burton Chas E, dept mgr L Kreiss &

Sons, r Oakland
Burton Chas H, painter, r 379 Coleridge
Burton Chas W, tel opr, r 840 California
Burton Edw C, salesman Ralph Fried-

man, r 1408a Geary
Burton Edw R, elk, r 1075 Sanchez
Burton E R, weigher, r 1075 Sanchez
Burton Ella, widow, r 375b 21st Av
Burton Eugenia, widow, r 357, 20th Av
Burton Frank, teamster, r 362 San

Carlos
Burton Frank Mrs, widow, r 148 High-

land Av
Burton Frank E, livery, 36th Av nr Ful-

ton
Burton Foster, mach, r 309 Texas
Burton Geo V, salesman Owl Drug Co,

r 434 Leavenworth
Burton Glen W, elk California Fruit

Canners' Assn, r Oakland
Burton H, r Y M C A
Burton Henry G, mining, Lick Bldg, r

Oakland
Burton Isaac L, mach, r 2222 Green-

wich
Burton Jas (McLure & Burton) r San

Anselmo
Burton Jas, student, r 2222 Greenwich
Burton J J, solr, r 286, 2d
Burton John, elk West Div U S A, r

2236, 23d
Burton John C, with S F Vet Hospital,

r 3250 Webster
Burton John R, elk, r 2238, 23d
Burton John S. salesman Hinz & Landt

(Inc) r 3182, 25th
Burton Jos L, teamster, r 2222 Green-

wich
Burton J P, elk, r 224, 3d
Burton Lawrence, asst supt Prudential

Ins Co., r 422, 28th
Burton Mathlas W, actor, r 62 Lafayette
Burton Raleigh, plumber, r 925a Ala-

bama
Burton Ralph, lab, r 1716 Bryant

357


